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BASEBALL

VICTORIA

BASEBALL VICTORIA LIFE MEMBERS

2024
2023
2022

2021
2019

2019
2017
2017
2016
2015
2009

VICTORIAN PROVINCIAL BASEBALL LEAGUE

Leanne Gibbons

Mick Wearne, Samantha Hamilton

Don Stephens

Scott Dawes
lan Bishop

Michele Winther
Michael Gourlay
Richard Mason* OAM
Julie Jones

John King

Jason Blair

LIFE MEMBERS

2009
2009
2009
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2001
1999
1986
1976
1974
1968
1966
1965
1964
1959
1957
1955
1948

Dale Lewis (VWBL)

Julie Stephens (Dandenong)
Michael Stephens (Dandenong
Kath Besford (VWBL)

Clyde Cumming (LVBA)

Greg Evans (Bendigo)

David Rice (VWBL)

Graeme Besford (VWBL)
Terrye Cox (Ballarat)
Michael O’Brien (Geelong)
John O'Brien* (Dandenong)
Ron Clack* (Ballarat)

Robert Luxford* (Dandenong)
Ern Whykes* (Ballarat)

Roy Shadorth* (Bendigo)
Ern Blanden* (Ballarat)

Ern Gear* (Geelong)

Les Olsson* (Dandenong)
William Harwood* (Ballarat)
William Aitken* (Ballarat)
Jack E. M. Ellis* (VBA)

VICTORIAN BASEBALL ASSOCIATION LIFE
MEMBERS

2006 Jenny Ratcliffe

2006 Peter Dihm

2005 Grant Weir

2005 Robert O Blackmore
2004 Beryl Bunting*
2004 Rodney Gaunt

2002 LesT Flower

1992 Les A Polson*

1991 Paul F Collins

1991 Ron R Smith*

1988 Barry N Smith*
1988 Graeme B Ainscough*
1986 Colin J McKay*
1986 Ken CJ Welfare*
1986 LynV Straw*

1985 David L Went

1983 WE (Bill) Blanden*
1982 Jack F Guiliano*
1981 Colin C Miller*

1980 S Doug Chapman*
1973 John B Anderson*
1973 Talbot R Hill*

1970 Ross M Straw*
1970 RW (Dick) Chapman*
1966 Angus McPherson*
1963 RJ (Bob) Black*
1958 George S Heron*
1956 Tom L Straw*

1955 Keith W Tucker*
1949 Reg E Darling*

1948 Wally B Carter*
1947 Ernest H King*

1945 Jack T Leckey*

1944 GB Mackay*

1943  Frederick H Martin*
1942 Jack EM Ellis Snr*
1941 Percy C Pooley*
1936 Daniel J Chandler*
1935 Harry W Francis*
1935 Hugh M Gordon*
1935 Alfred Beckefeld*
1933 HJ Newbound*
1929 J Bayne Mackay*
1926 Leslie F Johnston OBE*
1924 Ernest W Fielder*
1922 T) Browne*

1921 Robert R Hindson*
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1920 S Charles Lansdown*
1919 Cam Sellars*

1912  Percy B Seyffarth*
1911 Frank Laver*

1911 FM Russell*

1911 HM Adams*

1911 JS Milford*

1911 T Smith*

1910 Peter McAlister*




